STCC Mantorp Park 18-20 Maj 2007

JTCC Mantorp Park 3,106 Km
Test[Q5] 19.05.2007 09:35
Traning
Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
1 9:37:51.273 1:55.168 42.037 36.657 36.474
(7) Joakim Ahlberg 2 9:39:31.517 1:40.244 29.663 34.435 36.146
1 9:39:20.508 1:38.187 29.042 33.873 35.272 3 9:41:10.705 1:39.188 29.329 34.117 35.742
2 9:41:01.168 1:40.660 28.998 34.085 37.577 4 9:42:49.996 1:39.291 29.206 34.213 35.872
3 9:42:38.662 1:37.494 28.836 33.499 35.159 5 9:48:55.297 6:05.301 29.977 34.852 5:00.472
4 9:48:24.776 5:46.114 29.096 43.196 35.396 6 9:50:59.668 2:04.371 48.693 39.794 35.884
5 9:50:10.989 1:46.213 30.805 39.543 35.865 7 9:52:49.930 1:50.262 33.320 40.970 35.972
6 9:52:01.664 1:50.675 30.945 44.075 35.655 8 9:54:38.591 1:48.661 33.075 39.855 35.731
7 9:53:42.436 1:40.772 29.047 35.877 35.848 9 9:56:18.407 1:39.816 29.331 34.618 35.867
8 9:55:19.933 1:37.497 28.825 33.701 34.971
9 9:56:57.365 1:37.432 28.802 | 33.575 35.055 (20) Tommie L&6f
1 9:39:27.118 1:42.283 29.886 35.906 36.491
(21) Andreas Ahlberg 2 9:41:07.350 1:40.232 29.295 35.098 35.839
1 9:37:45.718 1:51.807 39.273 35.609 36.925 3 9:45:54.072 4:46.722 29.032 35.090 35.831
2 9:39:27.988 1:42.270 32.171 34.602 35.497 4 9:50:29.051 4:34.979 29.254 39.101 35.607
3 9:41:06.353 1:38.365 29.284 33.868 35.213 5 9:52:14.891 1:45.840 30.983 38.707 36.150
4 9:42:45.276 1:38.923 29.308 33.626 35.989 6 9:53:56.619 1:41.728 29.624 35.924 36.180
5 9:44:23.735 1:38.459 29.212 33.939 35.308 7 9:55:35.913 1:39.294 29.146 34.399 35.749
6 9:46:01.578 1:37.843 28.945 \ 33.838 35.060
7 9:51:26.099 5:24.521 28.993 44.170 35.629 (19) Marcus Fluch
8 9:53:06.663 1:40.564 29.744 35.387 35.433 1 9:39:23.769 1:39.836 29.561 34.517 35.758
2 9:41:08.277 1:39.508 29.397 34.571 35.540
(16) Martin Ohlin 3 9:42:43.144 1:39.867 29.507 34.393 35.967
1 9:39:52.885 1:38.704 29.016 34.412 35.276 4 9:49:13.074 6:29.930 29.294 39.193 36.926
2 9:45:11.584 5:18.699 29.266 34.060 34.978 5 9:50:58.811 1:45.737 33.559 36.689 35.489
3 9:46:49.801 1:38.217 29.097 33.955 35.165 6 9:52:48.164 1:49.353 31.417 41.525 36.411
4 9:55:32.434 8:42.633 30.835 34.186 35.077 7 9:54:30.657 1:42.493 30.429 35.968 36.096
5 9:57:10.460 1:38.026 28.817 | 34.064 35.145 8 9:56:10.127 1:39.470 29.740 34.522 35.208
(8) Alexander Graff (17) Simon Reinberth
1 9:39:19.522 1:39.277 29.248 34.526 35.503 1 9:49:19.850 1:51.865 37.041 39.082 35.742
2 9:40:58.441 1:38.919 29.104 34.335 35.480 2 9:51:03.416 1:43.566 31.125 37.020 35.421
3 9:42:37.109 1:38.668 29.026 34.280 35.362 3 9:52:47.348 1:43.932 30.893 37.265 35.774
4 9:46:51.583 4:14.474 28.937 34.282 3:11.255 4 9:54:29.338 1:41.990 30.335 36.311 35.344
5 9:48:39.110 1:47.527 37.630 34.446 35.451 5 9:56:09.617 \ 1:40.279 \ 30.223 \ 34.862 35.194
6 9:50:28.227 1:49.117 34.193 39.495 35.429
7 9:57:12.721 6:44.494 31.128 44.856 5:28.510 (18) Jonas Brinkemar
1 9:37:59.431 1:59.282 42.818 39.362 37.102
(15) Roar Lindland 2 9:39:42.604 1:43.173 30.797 35.745 36.631
1 9:38:19.393 2:08.828 50.951 40.421 37.456 3 9:41:23.882 1:41.278 29.863 35.042 36.373
2 9:40:00.216 1:40.823 30.120 34.688 36.015 4 9:44:24.083 3:00.201 29.549 34.913 1:55.739
3 9:41:39.326 1:39.110 29.437 34.129 35.544 5 9:46:11.511 1:47.428 36.048 35.010 36.370
4 9:43:18.410 1:39.084 29.537 34.113 35.434 6 9:47:52.205 \ 1:40.694 \ 29.634 34.937 36.123
5 9:44:58.419 1:40.009 29.733 34.784 35.492 7 9:49:40.267 1:48.062 32.523 39.425 36.114
6 9:46:37.877 1:39.458 29.360 \ 34.353 35.745 8 9:55:15.231 5:34.964 30.845 37.594 4:26.525
7 9:48:17.259 1:39.382 29.440 34.307 35.635 9 9:58:02.643 2:47.412 35.789 \ 34.888 1:36.735
8 9:50:06.785 1:49.526 33.868 38.909 36.749
9 9:51:49.148 1:42.363 30.254 35.575 36.534 (51) Caroline Bender
10 9:53:31.475 1:42.327 30.455 35.604 36.268 1 9:39:50.860 1:53.636 34.998 39.448 39.190
11 9:55:11.587 1:40.112 30.046 34.519 35.547 2 9:41:38.687 1:47.827 33.202 36.752 37.873
12 9:56:51.189 1:39.602 29.524 34.291 35.787 3 9:43:26.631 1:47.944 34.074 \ 35.192 38.678
4 9:45:10.648 |  1:44.017 | 31.063 35.357 37.597
(2) Thomas Faraas 5 9:46:59.428 1:48.780 33.880 37.082 37.818
1 9:40:00.844 1:42.226 30.181 35.726 36.319
2 9:41:40.630 1:39.786 29.314 34.213 36.259 (14) Angelica Haraldsson
3 9:43:19.841 1:39.211 29.515 34.099 35.597 1 9:37:58.665 2:00.572 42.090 39.214 39.268
4 9:44:59.466 1:39.625 29.418 34.314 35.893 2 9:39:44.161 1:45.496 31.088 37.002 37.406
5 9:46:41.642 1:42.176 32.445 34.214 35.517 3 9:41:32.367 1:48.206 31.001 \ 36.348 40.857
6 9:48:20.779 1:39.137 29.031 \ 34.627 35.479 4 9:43:17.091 \ 1:44.724 \ 30.688 36.824 37.212
7 9:50:06.223 1:45.444 31.752 37.829 35.863 5 9:46:18.419 3:01.328 30.740 36.987 1:53.601
8 9:51:51.990 1:45.767 30.031 36.570 39.166 6 9:48:06.524 1:48.105 34.939 36.389 36.777
9 9:53:32.453 1:40.463 29.380 34.541 36.542 7 9:49:58.735 1:52.211 34.810 40.608 36.793
10 9:55:16.779 1:44.326 29.621 34.425 40.280 8 9:51:45.289 1:46.554 31.900 37.604 37.050
1 9:57:03.770 1:46.991 36.509 34.830 35.652 9 9:54:29.006 2:43.717 31.444 37.405 1:34.868
10 9:56:17.848 1:48.842 34.956 36.420 37.466

(6) Marcus Ekstrém
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